A370-Type Analog
Uncooled Laser Module
Data Sheet
October 2005
The low-profile, low- cost A370-type analog laser module is ide-
ally suited for CATV applications.
Features
Eight-pin package suitable for CATV

A370-Type Analog Data Sheet
Uncooled Laser Module October 2005
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Code Comcode Pfiber Connector Performance
Option
A370-10A 108009150 1.0 mW SC-PC Standard
A370-10F 108013954 1.0 mW FC-PC Standard
A370-10B 108024183 1.0 mW SC-APC Standard
A370-10G 108061839 1.0 mW FC-APC Standard
A370-10N 108013962 1.0 mW none Standard
A370-11A 108225384 1.0 mW SC-PC Premium
A370-11F 108225392 1.0 mW FC-PC Premium
Telcordia Technologies is a trademark of Telcordia Technologies, Inc.
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.
Copyright © 2005 CyOptics, Inc.
All Rights Reserved